August, 27th 2009
Automotive grade
AUIPS7121R
www.irf.com Subject to change without notice        1
CURRENT SENSE HIGH SIDE SWITCH
Features
• Suitable for 24V systems
Over current shutdown •

AUIPS7121R
Part Marking Information
Ordering Information
Standard Pack
Base Part Number Package Type
Form Quantity
Complete Part Number
Tube 75 AUIPS7121R
Tape and reel 3000 AUIPS7121RTR
Tape and reel left 2000 AUIPS7121RTRL
AUIPS7121R D-Pak-5-Lead
Tape and reel right 2000 AUIPS7121RTRR
The information provided in this document is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, International Rectifier
assumes no responsibility for the consequences of the use of this information.  International Rectifier assumes no
responsibility for any infringement of patents or of other rights of third parties which may result from the use of this
information.  No license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of International